MATRIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
TEL：86-755-2836 4276 http://www.szmatrix.com
第 1 页
MPS-3200 SERIES DC POWER SUPPLY
Product introduction
The MPS-3200 series DC power supply is a high-performance and economical DC power supply
independently developed by MATRIX TECHLONOLY INC. It has the characteristics of simple operation, high

requirements
Please state before ordering
MATRIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
TEL：86-755-2836 4276 http://www.szmatrix.com
第 4 页
Specification Selection Table
Spec.
Output
Spec.
Output
voltage current power voltage current power
15V系列 30 V系列
MPS-3215-40 15V 40A 0. 6KW MPS-3230 - 20 30V 20A 0. 6KW
MPS-3215- 60 15V 60A 0. 9KW MPS-3230 - 30 30V 30A 0. 9KW
MPS-3215- 80 15V 80A 1. 2KW MPS-3230 - 40 30V 40A 1. 2KW
MPS-3215 - 100 15V 100 A 1. 5KW MPS-3230 - 50 30V 50A 1. 5KW
MPS-3215 - 200 15V 200 A 3KW MPS-3230 - 60 30V 60A 1. 8KW
MPS-3215 - 300 15V 300 A 4. 5KW MPS-3230 - 80 30V 80A 2. 4KW
MPS-3215 - 400 15V 400 A 6KW MPS-3230- 100 30V 100A 3KW
MPS-3215 - 500 15V 500 A 7. 5KW MPS-3230- 150 30V 150A 4. 5KW
MPS-3215 - 600 15V 600 A 9KW MPS-3230- 200 30V 200A 6KW
MPS-3215 - 800 15V 800 A 12KW MPS-3230- 250 30V 250A 7. 5KW
MPS-3215- 1000 15V 1000 A 15KW MPS-3230- 300 30V 300A 9KW
MPS-3215- 1200 15V 1200 A 18KW MPS-3230- 400 30V 400A 12KW
MPS-3215- 1600 15V 1600 A 24KW MPS-3230- 500 30V 500A 15KW
MPS-3215- 2000 15V 2000 A 30KW MPS-3230- 600 30V 600A 18KW
MPS-3230- 800 30V 800A 24KW
MPS-3230 - 1000 30V 1000A 30KW
50 V Series 60 V Series
MPS-3250- 12 50V 12A 0. 6KW MPS-3260 - 10 60V 10A 0. 6KW
MPS-3250- 18 50V 18A 0. 9KW MPS-3260 - 15 60V 15A 0. 9KW
MPS-3250- 24 50V 24A 1. 2KW MPS-3260 - 20 60V 20A 1. 2KW
MPS-3250- 30 50V 30A 1. 5KW MPS-3260 - 25 60V 25A 1. 5KW
MPS-3250- 40 50V 40 A 2KW MPS-3260 - 30 60V 30A 1. 8KW
MPS-3250- 50 50V 50 A 2.5 KW MPS-3260 - 40 60V 40A 2. 4KW
MPS-3250- 60 50V 60A 3KW MPS-3260 - 50 60V 50A 3KW
MPS-3250- 80 50V 80 A 4KW MPS-3260 - 60 60V 60A 3. 6KW

MPS-3280- 150 80V 150 A 12KW MPS-32100 - 120 100 V 120 A 12KW
MPS-3280- 187. 5 80V 187. 5 A 15KW MPS-32100 - 150 100 V 150 A 15KW
MPS-3280- 250 80V 250 A 20 KW MPS-32100 - 200 100 V 200 A 20 KW
MPS-3280- 300 80V 300 A 24KW MPS-32100 - 250 100 V 250 A 25KW
MPS-3280- 375 80V 375 A 30KW MPS-32100 - 300 100 V 300 A 30KW
MPS-3280- 562. 5 80V 562. 5 A 45KW MPS-32100 - 450 100 V 450 A 45KW
MPS-3280- 750 80V 750 A 60KW MPS-32100 - 600 100 V 600 A 60KW
MATRIX TECHNOLOGY INC.
TEL：86-755-2836 4276 http://www.szmatrix.com
第 6 页
MPS-3280- 900 80V 900 A 72KW MPS-32100 - 750 100 V 750 A 75KW
MPS-3280 - 1000 80V 1000 A 80 KW MPS-32100 - 900 100 V 900 A 90KW
MPS-32100- 1000 100 V 1000 A 100 KW
150 V
Series
200V Series
MPS-32150 - 4 150 V 4A 0. 6KW MPS-32200- 3 200V 3A 0. 6KW
MPS-32150 - 6 150 V 6A 0. 9KW MPS-32200- 5 200V 5A 1KW
MPS-32150- 10 150 V 10 A 1. 5KW MPS-32200- 6 200V 6A 1. 2KW
MPS-32150- 12 150 V 12A 1. 8KW MPS-32200 - 10 200V 10 A 2KW
MPS-32150- 16 150 V 16A 2. 4KW MPS-32200 - 15 200V 15 A 3KW

MPS-32150 - 300 150 V 300 A 45KW MPS-32200- 225 200 V 225 A 45KW
MPS-32150 - 400 150 V 400A 60KW MPS-32200- 300 200V 300 A 60KW
MPS-32150 - 500 150 V 500A 75KW MPS-32200- 375 200V 375 A 75KW
MPS-32150 - 600
150 V 600A 90KW
MPS-32200- 450
200V 450 A 90KW
MPS-32150 - 700
150 V 700A 105 KW
MPS-32200- 500
200V 500 A 100KW
300 V
Series
450 V
Series
MPS-32300- 2 300 V 2A 0. 6KW MPS-32450- 2 450 V 2A 0. 9KW
MPS-32300- 3 300 V 3A 0. 9KW MPS-32450- 4 450 V 4A 1. 8 KW
MPS-32300- 5 300 V 5A 1. 5 KW MPS-32450- 6 450 V 6A 2. 7 KW

MPS-32300- 30 300 V 30A 9KW MPS-32450 - 40 450 V 40 A 18KW
MPS-32300- 40 300 V 40A 12KW MPS-32450 - 50 450 V 50 A 22. 5 KW
MPS-32300- 50 300 V 50A 15KW MPS-32450 - 60 450 V 60 A 27 KW
MPS-32300- 60 300 V 60A 18KW MPS-32450- 100 450 V 100 A 45 KW
MPS-32300- 80 300 V 80A 24KW MPS-32450- 133 450 V 133A 60KW
MPS-32300 - 100 300 V 100 A 30KW MPS-32450- 167 450 V 167A 75KW
MPS-32300 - 150 300 V 150 A 45KW MPS-32450- 200 450 V 200A 90KW
MPS-32300 - 200 300 V 200 A 60KW
MPS-32300 - 250 300 V 250 A 75KW
MPS-32300 - 300 300 V 300 A 90KW
MPS-32300 - 350 300 V 350 A 105KW
600 V
Series
750 V
Series
MPS-32600 - 1 600 V 1A 0. 6KW MPS-32750- 1 750 V 1A 0. 75 KW
MPS-32600 - 2 600 V 2A 1. 2KW MPS-32750- 2 750 V 2A 1. 5KW
MPS-32600 - 3 600 V 3A 1. 8KW MPS-32750- 3. 2 750 V 3. 2A 2. 4KW
MPS-32600 - 4 600 V 4A 2. 4KW MPS-32750- 6. 7 750 V 6. 7 A 5KW
MPS-32600 - 5 600 V 5A 3KW MPS-32750- 8 750 V 8A 6KW

第 8 页
MPS-32600- 30 600 V 30A 18KW MPS-32750- 40 750 V 40A 30KW
MPS-32600- 40 600 V 40A 24KW MPS-32750- 60 750 V 60A 45KW
MPS-32600- 50 600 V 50A 30KW MPS-32750- 80 750 V 80A 60KW
MPS-32600- 75 600 V 75A 45KW MPS-32750 - 100 750 V 100 A 75KW
MPS-32600 - 100 600 V 100 A 60KW MPS-32750 - 120 750 V 120 A 90KW
MPS-32600 - 125 600 V 125 A 75KW MPS-32750 - 140 750 V 140 A 105KW
MPS-32600 - 150 600 V 150 A 90KW MPS-32750 - 160 750 V 160 A 120KW
MPS-32600 - 175 600 V 175 A 105KW
MPS-32600 - 200 600 V 200 A 120KW
1000V
Series
1500V
Series
MPS-321000- 1 1000V 1A 1KW MPS-321500- 1 1500V 1A 1. 5KW
MPS-321000- 2 1000V 2A 2KW MPS-321500- 2 1500V 2A 3KW
MPS-321000- 3 1000V 3A 3KW MPS-321500- 4 1500V 4A 6KW
MPS-321000- 5 1000V 5A 5KW MPS-321500- 6 1500V 6A 9KW
MPS-321000- 6 1000V 6A 6KW MPS-321500- 8 1500V 8A 12KW
MPS-321000- 10 1000V 10A 10 KW MPS-321500 - 10 1500V 10 15KW
MPS-321000- 15 1000V 15A 15KW MPS-321500 - 20 1500V 20A 30KW
MPS-321000- 30 1000V 30 A 30KW
2000V
Series
3000V
Series
MPS-322000- 0. 6 2000V 0. 6A 1. 2KW MPS-323000- 0. 5 3000V 0. 5A 1. 5KW
MPS-322000- 0. 9 2000V 0. 9A 1. 8KW MPS-323000- 1 3000V 1A 3KW
MPS-322000- 3 2000V 3A 6KW MPS-323000- 2 3000V 2A 6KW
5000V
Series
6000V
Series
MPS-325000- 0. 6 5000V 0. 6A 3KW MPS-326000- 0. 5 6000V 0. 5A 3KW
MPS-325000- 1. 2 5000V 1. 2A 6KW MPS-326000- 1 6000V 1A 6KW
Note: The above is the model selection table of conventional models. For high-power (above 100KW) and other specifications, please consult
the business personnel of MATRIX